

2nd & Final Bill.

7

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:-	Const. of Road from SH52				
	Indra Chauk to Kataiye				
	More under 3054				
Agency:-	Maa Construction				
	Kashipur, Samastipur				
Ag. No.	78 MBD/19-20				
D.O.S.	22-02-2020				
D.O.C	21-11-2020				
	Record Entry.				
① PIL	C.C. Pavement M30 with				
	app. quality of matt. —				
	all Comp. job. — SDE/I				
	<u>up to date.</u>				

① PIL	WBM gr-III	with app.		
	quality	—	as per specification	
	and direction of E.I.			
	$50 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 14.06 \text{ M}^3$			
② PIL	C.C. Pavement M30	with		
	app. quality of matt.	—	all	
	Comp. job	—	SDE/I.	
	$30 \times 3.75 \times 0.19 = 21.375 \text{ M}^3$			
③ P/F	Kilometer Post	—	all	
	Comp. job	—	SDE/I.	
	2 NOS.			
④ P/F	200 m Post	—	all Comp	
	job	—	SDE/I.	
	5 NOS.			
⑤ P/F	direction and place			

Abstract of Cost.

10

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing & grubbing Rd					
QVTMB P-1		0.22 Hect			
② Rs	49496.70			Rs	10889.00
② Const. of Subgrade & E.S					
QVTMB P-4		495.00 M ³			
② Rs	176.75			Rs	87491.00
③ Const. of GSB					
QVTMB P-3		82.42 M ³			
② Rs	3205.25			Rs	264177.00
④ P/L WBM gr-III					
QVTMB P-4		304.367 M			
" " P-7		14.06 M ³			
		318.427 M			
limit to		309.38 M			
② Rs	3970.85			Rs	1228502.00
⑤ Const. of unreinforcement Concrete M30					
QVTMB P-4		771.05 M ³			
" " P-7		21.375 M ³			
		792.425 M ³			
limit to		783.75 M ³			
② Rs	7198.26			Rs	5641636.00
⑥ P/F Scheme board					
QVTMB P-4		2 Nos			
② Rs	11145.94			Rs	22292.00
⑦ P/F KH Post					
QVTMB P-7		2 Nos			
② Rs	2360.45			Rs	4721.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17) Plastering with cement moko					
QVTHB P-9 40.32 m ²					
@ Rs 172.15					Rs 6941.00
(18) Painting on surface					
QVTHB P-9 117.92 m ²					
@ Rs 95.40					Rs 11250.00
				Rs	7604321.00
Add 12% GST				Rs	912519.00
" 1% L.C				Rs	76043.00
				Rs	8592883.00
Less 0.51% Delat-10					43824.00
				Rs	8549059.00

Less Prev. pay	Rs	8023526.00
	Rs	525533.00

Indhi

20.11.2020

DE

Signature

20.11.2020

SE

Certified that work has been
Completed as per specification
and no dues to contractor.
Quality Control Report attached
with this bill.

Indhi

20.11.20

Signature

20.11.20

SE